ACME
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source

3.0
1608
402
179
100
64
45
0.47
0.93
1.40
1.87
2.33
2.80
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
12W                       717                           15°                  RTPQE6812W-30N15-B
12W                       760                          24°                  RTPQE6812W-30N24-B
12W                       750                          36°                  RTPQE6812W-30N36-B
12W                       640                          50°                  RTPQE6812W-30N50-B
12W                       717                           15°                  TLPQE6812W-30N15-B
12W                       760                          24°                  TLPQE6812W-30N24-B
12W                       750                          36°                  TLPQE6812W-30N36-B
12W                       640                          50°                  TLPQE6812W-30N50-B
12W                       717                           15°                  STPQE6812W-30N15-B
12W                       760                          24°                  STPQE6812W-30N24-B
12W                       750                          36°                  STPQE6812W-30N36-B
12W                       640                          50°                  STPQE6812W-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
 W system          lm system             optics                            code